OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS SWIMMING-SHORT COURSE 2022

Leuven, 12 - 13/11/2022

Entry confirmation for "Liege Natation"

LGN
Legros Brigitte

RueJean Stassart,21B

4637 CRISNEE

Entry confirmation for "Liege Natation"

Beste,

Hieronder, bevestiging van uw inschrijvingen voor het BK -25M te Leuven
Sportieve en vriendelijke groeten.

Ronny Buggenhout

Chers amis sportifs,

Ci-apres, I'accusé réception de vos inscriptions aux CB -25M a Louvain
Salutations sportives et amicales,

Ronny Buggenhout

Dear,

Below, the confirmation of your registrations for the BC-25M in Leuven
Sporty and friendly greetings.

Ronny Buggenhout

Men

COURBOIS, Thomas

COURTOIS, Maxime

FRANQUINET, Noah
HENVEAUX, Lucas

LOVENS, Florentin

MARTI, Theo

SAIVE, Antoine

BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

LGN/011093/05

LGN/004360/06

LGN/011026/06
LGN/009691/00

LGN/004356/06

LGN/002780/05

LGN/012277/04

100m Freestyle (1)
400m Freestyle (11)
1500m Freestyle (38)
200m Backstroke (36)

800m Freestyle (18)
1500m Freestyle (38)

1500m Freestyle (38)

200m Freestyle (23)
400m Freestyle (11)
800m Freestyle (18)
1500m Freestyle (38)

800m Freestyle (18)
1500m Freestyle (38)

1500m Freestyle (38)
100m Backstroke (7)
200m Backstroke (36)

100m Freestyle (1)
200m Freestyle (23)
400m Freestyle (11)

53.19
4:03.97
16:02.80
2:03.42

8:29.35
16:01.83

16:44.63

1:46.60
3:44.30
7:53.52
15:01.05

8:29.36
15:56.36

16:32.01
1:01.16
2:09.86

52.70
1:52.60
4:04.23

28/05/2022
28/05/2022
14/11/2021
14/11/2021

14/10/2022
14/10/2022

28/05/2022

26/11/2021
15/10/2022
26/11/2021
14/11/2021

14/10/2022
14/10/2022

14/10/2022
4/12/2021
27/12/2021

16/10/2022
16/10/2022
15/10/2022

Crisnee (BEL)
Crisnee (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Aachen (GER)
Aachen (GER)

Crisnee (BEL)

Crisnee (BEL)
Aachen (GER)
Crisnee (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Aachen (GER)
Aachen (GER)

Aachen (GER)
Differdange (LUX)
Mol (BEL)

Aachen (GER)
Aachen (GER)
Aachen (GER)
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Women

DOMINICZAK, Naya

FRANQUINET, Ambre

GOVAERTS, Emma

HENVEAUX, Camille

PALMER, Grace

Relays
LGN

LGN

LGN

LGN

LGN

LGN

Officials

Coaches

HENVEAUX, André
GITSELS, Els

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

LGN/009112/06

LGN/011027/04

LGN/008020/06

LGN/003458/06

LGN/010910/05

LGN

LGN

LGN

LGN

LGN

LGN

50m Backstroke (8)
100m Backstroke (28)
200m Backstroke (15)

800m Freestyle (17)
100m Medley (37)
200m Medley (10)
400m Medley (26)

50m Breaststroke (24)
100m Breaststroke (4)
200m Breaststroke (35)
200m Medley (10)

200m Freestyle (2)
400m Freestyle (32)
800m Freestyle (17)
1500m Freestyle (39)

200m Freestyle (2)
50m Breaststroke (24)
100m Breaststroke (4)
200m Breaststroke (35)

4 x 50m Freestyle (41)
HENVEAUX, Lucas
SAIVE, Antoine

4 x 50m Medley (21)
COURBQOIS, Thomas
HENVEAUX, Lucas

4 x 50m Freestyle (20)
FRANQUINET, Ambre
GOVAERTS, Emma

4 x 50m Medley (42)
FRANQUINET, Ambre
GOVAERTS, Emma

4 x 50m Freestyle (40)
COURBOIS, Thomas
HENVEAUX, Lucas

4 x 50m Medley (19)
HENVEAUX, Lucas
GOVAERTS, Emma

1

00
04

05
00

04
06

04
06

05
00

00
06

31.93  14/11/2021 Leuven (BEL)
1:07.89  14/11/2021 Leuven (BEL)
2:22.99  13/11/2021 Leuven (BEL)
8:44.99  13/11/2021 Leuven (BEL)
1:02.97  27/11/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
2:1450 16/10/2022 Aachen (GER)
4:42.84  14/11/2021 Leuven (BEL)

33.24  15/10/2022 Aachen (GER)
1:10.92  28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)
2:39.50 30/07/2022 Antwerpen (BEL)
2:25.28  28/05/2022 Crisnee (BEL)
2:03.09  13/11/2021 Leuven (BEL)
4:15.39  15/10/2022 Aachen (GER)
8:40.64  11/06/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
6:48.59  16/10/2022 Aachen (GER)
2:05.86  22/07/2021 Crisnee (BEL)

33.00 15/10/2022 Aachen (GER)
1:11.31  24/07/2021 Crisnee (BEL)
2:30.13  21/07/2021 Crisnee (BEL)

Men Open 1:40.64
COURTOIS, Maxime 06
COURBOIS, Thomas 05

Men Open 1:54.46
SAIVE, Antoine 04
LOVENS, Florentin 06

Women Open 1:52.53
PALMER, Grace 05
HENVEAUX, Camille 06

Women Open 2:01.75
HENVEAUX, Camille 06
PALMER, Grace 05

Mixed Open 1:43.09
FRANQUINET, Ambre 04
HENVEAUX, Camille 06

Mixed Open 1:54.38
FRANQUINET, Ambre 04
SAIVE, Antoine 04
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